VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 376
Marine Resources Commission

Item 376 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Marine Life Management (50500)

Marine Life Information Services (50501)
Marine Life Regulation Enforcement (50503)
Artificial Reef Construction (50506)
Chesapeake Bay Fisheries Management (50507)

Oyster Propagation and Habitat Improvement (50508)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Commonwealth Transportation
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$20,937,803
$1,336,855
$9,139,908
$69,520
$5,679,841

$4,711,679

$9,811,165
$6,983,056
$313,768
$581,014

$3,248,800

$22,187,803
$1,336,855
$9,139,908
$69,520
$5,679,841

$5,961,679

$11,061,165
$6,983,056
$313,768
$581,014

$3,248,800
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