## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 376 Marine Resources Commission

Item 376 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Marine Life Management (50500)	\$20,937,803	\$22,187,803
Marine Life Information Services (50501)	\$1,336,855	\$1,336,855
Marine Life Regulation Enforcement (50503)	\$9,139,908	\$9,139,908
Artificial Reef Construction (50506)	\$69,520	\$69,520
Chesapeake Bay Fisheries Management (50507)	\$5,679,841	\$5,679,841
Oyster Propagation and Habitat Improvement (50508)	\$4,711,679	\$5,961,679
Fund Sources:		
General	\$9,811,165	\$11,061,165
Special	\$6,983,056	\$6,983,056
Commonwealth Transportation	\$313,768	\$313,768
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$581,014	\$581,014
Federal Trust	\$3,248,800	\$3,248,800